

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 176/2021

March 09, 2021

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai - 400 051</u>

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0011360	PRAKASH CHANDRA VYAS	1000	2047952 _ 2047961	332061451 - 332062450
E0018505	VIJAYA KUMAR VUDATHU	600	2089955 _ 2089960	336261751 - 336262350
E0028691	SHIVAJI NANJI PATEL	1000	263276 _ 263285	54231807 - 54232806
	HIRALAL A PATEL			
E0184302	MAHESH S LONI	500	1039041 _ 1039045	155941961 - 155942460
E0455374	RAJESH NAVINCHANDRA PATWA	27	2459075	406035010 - 406035036
	MR KAMLESH NAVINCHANDRA PATWA			_

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

Authorised Signatory

To,

Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd.

Corporate One, First Floor, 5 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 India

Tel: +91-11 41697900 / 46581300

Fax: +91-11-40638679

Sub.: - Application to know the procedure of reissue of Share certificate

Dear Sir,

With respect to above sited subject I Prakash Vyas having shares of Chambel Fertilizers and chemicals Itd. I would like to inform you that I have lost the share certificate, So I request you to please let me know the procedure to get the duplicate share certificate. My details are as follows: -

Name: - Prakash Vyas

Folio Number: - E0011360

Number of Shares: - 1000

Email: - sumit_enginer@yahoo.co.in

Contact No.: - +91 9111292923

Looking forward for your cooperation

Thanking you

Prakash Vyas

O 8 MAR 2021
New Delhi

REQUEST LETTER

Date: 02.03, 2021

From

Vijay Kumar Vudathu s/o Shiva Rama Krishna Varaprasad V #F-4, Sarvabhauma Nagar, Behind HSBC, Bilekahalli, Bangalore South, Bangalore Karnataka - 560076

To,

S B JashChambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, NEW DELHI - 110025

Sub: "Duplicate share certificateregards"

Dear Sir.

Myself, Vijay Kumar Vudathu s/o Shiva Rama Krishna Varaprasad V #F-4, Sarvabhauma Nagar, Behind HSBC, Bilekahalli, Bangalore South, Bangalore Karnataka - 560076.

Here I inform you that, My father had purchased shares in my name when I was minor. So now am major. I lost my share certificates while shift the home. Please let me know the process details. Here the company details:-

Company Name: Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Folio number: E0018505 and Quantity 600 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

Vijay Kumar Vudathu

Chambal Fertilisers an ' Chomicals Ltd. 0 8 MAR 2021

New Delhi

V. SIVARAMAKRISHNA VARA PRASAD]

Date: 09/02/2021

From, Shivaji Nanji Patel, Shri Ram Hardware & Timber Merchant, Vijay Road PO, Dharwad-580001

To,
Zuari Finserv Ltd,
Unit – CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD,
Corporate One, First Floor, 5,
Commercial Centre, Jasola,
New Delhi,
Delhi - 110025

Dear Sir.

Subject: **Folio No**: **E0028691**—Request to provide the procedure for issuance of duplicate share certificate alongwith details of share certificate number and distinctive numbers(share certificate misplaced/lost).

Ref:

- 1. Folio No: E0028691
- 2. Name of 1st Shareholder: SHIVAJI NANJI PATEL
- 3. Name of 2nd Shareholder: HIRALAL A PATEL
- 4. Company Name: CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD.
- 5. No of shares: 1000 qty
- 6. Copy of Dividend Warrant No. 39501, dated 03/10/2019 (Ref- F:E0028691/W:39501/C:39507)
- 7. Self-attested PAN card copy of 1st Shareholder: SHIVAJI NANJI PATEL
- 8. Self-attested PAN card copy of 2nd Shareholder: HIRALAL A PATEL
- 9. Self-attested Aadhar card copy of 1st Shareholder: SHIVAJI NANJI PATEL
- 10. Self-attested Aadhar card copy of 2nd Shareholder: HIRALAL A PATEL

With reference to the above find enclosed

- 1.Copy of Dividend Warrant No. 39501, dated 03/10/2019 (Ref- F:E0028691/W:39501/C:39507)
- Self-attested PAN card copy of 1st Shareholder: SHIVAJI NANJI PATEL
- 3. Self-attested PAN card copy of 2nd Shareholder: HIRALAL A PATEL
- 4. Self-attested Aadhar card copy of 1st Shareholder: SHIVAJI NANJI PATEL
- 5. Self-attested Aadhar card copy of 2nd Shareholder: HIRALAL A PATEL

With above information and documents, you are requested to kindly provide the procedure for issuance of duplicate share certificate alongwith details of share certificate number and distinctive numbers as share certificate is misplaced/lost.

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 0 8 MAR 2021 INW...... Unit-CFCL

Contd.....2

If you need any more information or details please call 9972949908 / 9448291859 or mail us at shivajipatel1954@gmail.com/gmhubli@geerak.com

Please do the needful and oblige. Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

SHIVAJI NANJI PATEL

(1st Shareholder)

HIRALAL A PATEL (2nd Shareholder)

Encl:

- 1.Copy of Dividend Warrant No. 39501, dated 03/10/2019 (Ref- F:E0028691/W:39501/C:39507)
- 2. Self-attested PAN card copy of 1st Shareholder: SHIVAJI NANJI PATEL
- 3. Self-attested PAN card copy of 2nd Shareholder: HIRALAL A PATEL
- 4. Self-attested Aadhar card copy of 1st Shareholder: SHIVAJI NANJI PATEL
- 5. Self-attested Aadhar card copy of 2nd Shareholder: HIRALAL A PATEL

CC to

The Company Secretary.
Shares Department.
Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited,
Corporate Office - Company Secretary,
Corporate One, First Floor,
5, Commercial Centre,
Jasola, New Delhi, Delhi -110025.

REQUEST LETTER

Date: 02. 03. 2021

From

Mahesh Siddeshwar Loni s/o Siddeshwar Mahalingappa Loni Banagar Galli Loni Chal Jorapur Peth Bijapur - 586101

To S B Jash Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, NEW DELHI - 110025

Sub: "Duplicate Share Certificate regards"

Dear Sir,

Myself, Mahesh Siddeshwar Loni s/o Siddeshwar Mahalingappa Loni, Residing at Banagar Galli Loni Chal, Jorapur Peth, Bijapur - 586101

Here I inform you that, I Have My shares in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. I Lost my physical share certificates. I would like to request you to please let me know the procedure for getting my share certificates.

The following details are as follows: The company name is Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Folio number: E0184302 and Quantity 500 shares.

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

Mahesh Siddeshwar Loni

Chambal Fertilisers an 'Chemicals Ltd.

0 8 MAR 2021

New Delhi

From:

RAJESH NAVINCHANDRA PATWA 14/A,SLETER ROAD,5 NISHARBHUVAN, 2nd FLOOR,GRANT ROAD, MUMBAI-400 007.

Date: 3/03/2021,

To, **ZAURI FINSERV LTD** NEW DELHI-110025.

Unit: CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD

Ref.: FOLIO NO :E0455374 SUB :1)LOSS OF SHARES 2)CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Dear Sir.

With reference to the above I the undersign would like to bring to your kind notice that the share certificate in the above Folio have lost /misplaced and could not be traced inspite of my best and diligent search. So you are requested to send the procedure for duplicate share certificate.

Further I would like to change my correspondence address as per details given below

OLD ADDRESS 5/74 DOSSA HOUSE, GUNBOW STREET, FORT,MUMBAI-400 001

NEW ADDRESS 14/A,SLETER ROAD, 5 NISHAR BHUVAN, 2nd FLOOR, GRANT ROAD, MUMBAI-400 007.

For the same I am sending my self attested Pan card and Aadhar card copy. Your early reply will be highly appreciated.

Thanking You Yours Faithfully

RAJESH NAVINCHANDRA PATWA

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

0 8 MAR 2021

____Unit-CFCL